
IUMRS – ICA 2013 

PROGRAMME AT A GLANCE 

             Time 
 

Date 

08.00- 
09.00 

09.00- 
10.00 

10.00- 
10.15 

10.15- 
11.15 

11.15- 
11.45 

11.45- 
13.15 

13.15- 
14.00 
 

14.00- 
15.30 

15.30- 
16.00 

16.00- 
18.00 

18.00- 
18.30 

18.30-
20.00 

SUNDAY 
15.12.2013 

      Registration Registration  Registration   
  Welcome Reception 

MONDAY 
16.12.2013 

Registration 
and 

Inauguration 

Plenary 1 
CNR Rao 

Break  3, 4, 7, 10, 
12, 17, 20, 
21, 25, 27 

Coffee/ 
Tea  

3, 4, 7, 10, 
12, 17, 20, 
21, 23, 25 

Lunch  Registration  
Poster session I 

 

Coffee/ 
Tea 

3, 4, 7, 10, 
12, 17, 20, 
21, 23, 25, 
27 

Break   
 

TUESDAY 
17.12.2013 

Registration Plenary 2 
Rudolf 
Gross 

Break 3, 4, 7, 8, 10, 
17, 21, 24, 
25, 27, 28 

Coffee/ 
Tea 

3, 4, 7, 8, 
10, 12, 15, 
20, 21, 24, 
27, 28 

Lunch Registration  
Poster session II 

 

Coffee/ 
Tea 

2, 3, 4, 7, 8, 
10, 13, 20, 
21, 24, 27, 
28 

Break  Banquet  

WEDNESDA
Y 
18.12.2013 

Registration Plenary 3 
Yunqi Liu 

Break 1, 2, 6, 7, 8, 
11, 13, 21, 
22, 24 

Coffee/ 
Tea 

1, 2, 6, 7, 
11, 13, 21, 
22, 24 

Lunch Registration  
Poster session III     
           

Coffee/ 
Tea 

1, 2, 5, 6, 7, 
8, 9, 11, 13, 
15, 21 

Break   
Cultural 
Programme  

THURSDAY 
19.12.2013 

Registration Plenary 4 
Teruo Kishi 

Break 1, 5, 6, 7, 9, 
13, 14, 15, 
16, 19, 23 

Coffee/ 
Tea 

1, 5, 6, 7, 9, 
13, 15, 16, 
19, 23 

Lunch Registration  
Poster session IV 
           

Coffee/ 
Tea 

1, 2, 6, 7, 9, 
11, 14, 15, 
18 

Break   

FRIDAY 
20.12.2013 

Registration Plenary 5 
Soo Wohn 
Lee 

Break 6, 7, 14, 16, 
18, 22, 23, 26 

Coffee/ 
Tea 

6, 7, 14, 16, 
18, 19, 22, 
23, 26 

Lunch 7, 9, 14, 19, 22, 
26 

Coffee/ 
Tea 

7, 16, 19, 
22, 26 

Break   
Concluding 
Session 

 

  

 


