<u>IUMRS – ICA 2013</u>

PROGRAMME AT A GLANCE

Time Date	08.00- 09.00	09.00- 10.00	10.00- 10.15	10.15- 11.15	11.15- 11.45	11.45- 13.15	13.15- 14.00	14.00- 15.30	15.30- 16.00	16.00- 18.00	18.00- 18.30	18.30- 20.00
SUNDAY 15.12.2013								Registration	Registration	Registration	Welcome Reception	
MONDAY 16.12.2013	Registration and Inauguration	Plenary 1 CNR Rao	Break	3, 4, 7, 10, 12, 17, 20, 21, 25, 27	Coffee/ Tea	3, 4, 7, 10, 12, 17, 20, 21, 23, 25	Lunch	Registration Poster session I	Coffee/ Tea	3, 4, 7, 10, 12, 17, 20, 21, 23, 25, 27	Break	
TUESDAY 17.12.2013	Registration	Plenary 2 Rudolf Gross	Break	3, 4, 7, 8, 10, 17, 21, 24, 25, 27, 28	Coffee/ Tea	3, 4, 7, 8, 10, 12, 15, 20, 21, 24, 27, 28	Lunch	Registration Poster session II	Coffee/ Tea	2, 3, 4, 7, 8, 10, 13, 20, 21, 24, 27, 28	Break	Banquet
WEDNESDA Y 18.12.2013	Registration	Plenary 3 Yunqi Liu	Break	1, 2, 6, 7, 8, 11, 13, 21, 22, 24	Coffee/ Tea	1, 2, 6, 7, 11, 13, 21, 22, 24	Lunch	Registration Poster session III	Coffee/ Tea	1, 2, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 11, 13, 15, 21	Break	Cultural Programme
THURSDAY 19.12.2013	Registration	Plenary 4 Teruo Kishi	Break	1, 5, 6, 7, 9, 13, 14, 15, 16, 19, 23	Coffee/ Tea	1, 5, 6, 7, 9, 13, 15, 16, 19, 23	Lunch	Registration Poster session IV	Coffee/ Tea	1, 2, 6, 7, 9, 11, 14, 15, 18	Break	
FRIDAY 20.12.2013	Registration	Plenary 5 Soo Wohn Lee	Break	6, 7, 14, 16, 18, 22, 23, 26	Coffee/ Tea	6, 7, 14, 16, 18, 19, 22, 23, 26	Lunch	7, 9, 14, 19, 22, 26	Coffee/ Tea	7, 16, 19, 22, 26	Break	Concluding Session